WCDMA/3GPP Application Firmware FSIQ-K72/-K73
Transmitter measurements on 3GPP equipment with Signal Analyzer FSIQ
Adds further measurement functions
according to the 3GPP specifications for
the FDD mode to the FSIQ analyzer family.
The FSIQ-K72 option provides the func-
tionality and parameters needed for base
station testing.

<2 dB
<4 dB
Ordering information
Application Firmwares FSIQ-K72/-K73 can be integrated into any member of the
FSIQ family. Option FSIQ-B70, memory extension and DSP, is a prerequisite for op-
erating the application firmware. Additional modifications may become neces-
sary if FSIQ-B70 is retrofitted.
.
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Application Firmware 3GPP BTS
Code Domain Power Measure-
ments for FSIQ
FSIQ-K72 1126.4746.02
Application Firmware 3GPP UE
Code Domain Power Measure-
ments for FSIQ
FSIQ-K73 1153.1009.02
DSP and IQ Memory Extension
2 x 512 k
FSIQ-B70 1119.6747.02
1 dB Attenuator for FSE/FSIQ FSE-B13 1126.4746.02